
Junior Docent Training Calendar Dates and Topics 
September 2015 – May 2016 

 
 
Time:  10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 

Location:  Friends Community Room 

 

2015 

Wednesday, September 9 ......................Orientation/Role of museum guides 

Wednesday, September 16 ....................Museum Visitors and Learning Styles 

Wednesday, September 23 ....................NO CLASS: Yom Kippur 

Wednesday, September 30 ....................Visual Thinking Strategies (VTS)/gallery practice 

  

Wednesday, October 7 ..........................Learning Resources/References 

Wednesday, October 14 ........................Visual Elements 

Wednesday, October 21 ........................Prehistoric/Ancient Civilizations (Near East/Egypt) 

Wednesday, October 28 ........................Ancient Civilizations (Asia) 

 

Wednesday, November 4 ......................Early Americas (pre-contact, to 1300) 

Wednesday, November 11 ....................Aegean and Greek Cultures 

Wednesday, November 18 ....................Roman Republic/Empire 

Wednesday, November 25 ....................NO CLASS 

 

Wednesday, December 2 ......................Early Jewish/Christian/Islamic Cultures 

Wednesday, December 9 ......................Gallery Talks/Prep for Review 

Wednesday, December 16 ....................REVIEW 

Wednesday, December 23 ....................NO CLASS 

Wednesday, December 30 ....................NO CLASS 

 

2016 

Wednesday, January 6 ..........................New Philosophies in Asia: India and Southeast Asia 

Wednesday, January 13 ........................New Philosophies in Asia: China  

Wednesday, January 20 ........................New Philosophies in Asia: Japan and Korea 

Wednesday, January 27 ........................Later Americas and Africa (1000 to 1700) 

 

Wednesday, February 3 ........................Middle Ages and Proto-Renaissance in Europe 

Wednesday, February 10 ......................European Renaissance 

Wednesday, February 17 ......................NO CLASS (Helsinki trip) 

Wednesday, February 24 ......................Printmaking in Europe, 1400-1700  

 

Wednesday, March 2 ............................High Renaissance and Mannerism   

Wednesday, March 9 ............................Islamic Middle East and North Africa  

Wednesday, March 16 ..........................Gallery Talks/ Prep for Review  

Wednesday, March 23 ..........................REVIEW  

Wednesday, March 30 ..........................NO CLASS 

 

 

 



Junior Docent Training Calendar Dates and Topics 
September 2015 – May 2016 

 
Wednesday, April 6 ..............................NO CLASS 

Wednesday, April 13 ............................Baroque in Europe: Italy and Spain  

Wednesday, April 20 ............................Baroque in Europe: Dutch Republic and Flanders 

Wednesday, April 27 ............................Baroque in Europe: France and England  

 

Wednesday, May 4................................Later Asian Art: India and Southeast Asia 

Wednesday, May 11..............................Later Asian Art: China 

Wednesday, May 18..............................Later Asian Art: Japan and Korea 

Wednesday, May 25..............................REVIEW/Year 1 Wrap-up/Prep for Checkout Tours 

 

June – July.............................................First-year Checkout Tours 

 
 
 
 


